

Court No. - 35

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2791 of 2016

Petitioner :- Ram Sahay Dubey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shruti Malviya,Lal Vijai Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vikas Budhwar,J.

As prayed, list on **01.8.2023** in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 17.7.2023

N.S.Rathour