



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - A No. - 2791 of 2016**

Ram Sahay Dubey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Lal Vijai Singh, Shruti Malviya  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

---

**Court No. - 39**  
(Sl.No.15)

**HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.**

On the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this matter peremptorily on 28.01.2026.

**(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)**

**January 16, 2026**

Ashish Pd.